
Saturday. May 14 +Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 pm Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,

3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am. Music for a Leisure Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview by Bill Meredith
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)so The Friendly Road with the Trav-eller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 The Mills Brothers
10.30 Cavallaro at the Keyboard10.45 Date with an English Dance Band11. 0 Saturday Star: Deanna Durbin11.15 Popular Potpourri
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements, Gar-
,_

Session he Henry)ight Musical
it Sports Summary every half hour2.2 #£Priority Parade ,

2.30 Film Favourites245 #$Featuring the Merry Macs ,3. 0 In the South American Manner
3.15 Variety4. 0 Kate Smith Sings
ae Sports Summary, The MilestoneClub
5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
6.30 Junior Jury, with Gil Cooke

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Theatre Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Big Four Quarte6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair7 Modulation to the Moderns: Alandy
7.45 Don John

it) Money-~Go-Round
.30 What’s New in Records
45 Silks and Saddles
OQ Doctor Mac :15 Music for the Saturday Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music that will Live
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. O a.m. On Our Breakfast Session8.15 Sports News
8.30 py Hall Light Orchestra9. O nthony Strange (tenor)
8.30 Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-olians '

.45 Johnny Wade10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.45 Charlie Spivak and his Orchestra
11. @ Sam Browne (vocal)
211.15 Rhythmic Troubadours11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Bright Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 Sports Results every Half Hour2.15 Geraldo and his Orchestra
3. 0 Lily Pons (soprano)3.15 Wayne King and his Orchestra3.30 Milt Herth Trio
3.45 Paul Robeson
4.30 Comedy Time
5. 0 Westward Ho5.15 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.30 Tip Top Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music, Mirth, ond .Melody
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Popular Tunes
6.45 Sports Session (George Edwards)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns; Alan

745 Gems from Opera
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Headline Melodies
10.30- ZB Late Night Requests
11. 0 Old Time Dances
11.15 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Session9.0 The World of Motoring (Trevor
Holden)
9.30 Morning Matinee, including a
selection of to-day’s hits
10. 0 Music At Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine :

10.30 The London Town Orchestra with
" Beryl Davis10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Favourites for To-day
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener, conducted
by David Combridge
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries every half hourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Tony Martin Sings ;

3. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
3.15 The Music of Jerome Kern
3.30 A Spot of Humour
3.45 Ted Heath and his Orchestra
4. 0 Variety
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert y

5.45 The Marion Waite Show
EVENING PROGRAMME .

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Sports Results7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Moduiation to. the Moderns: Alan
Eddy
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
9. 0 Renelope (final broadcast)9.15 Variety Concert10. 0 Gems from Musical Comedy10.15 Eddy Howard with Piano and
Orchestra
10.30 Week Day Requests12. 0 Close down

47B ...=
6. 0.a.m. London News6.5 Music to Start the Day7. O Early Breakfast Call :

7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Breezy8.15 Sportscast9.0 Famous American Marches
9.30 Novelty Numbers9.45 Ta our Tootsies .10. 0 Voices of American Tenors .

10.30 Al Bollington at the Organ10.45 Chorus Time
11. 0 Musical Mixture
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Recent Additions to the Library12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
4.145 The Victor Salon Group1.45 Wera Lynn’s Early Releases

Sports Summary every half-hour
2.15 Easy to Listen To2.45 World Famous Symphony Orches~
3.0 The Kentucky Minstrels3.15 From the U.S.A.
Way Out WestMirthmakers
Take Over, Ted Weems
Stop Press on SportChildren’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music That Refreshes
The Sea Rover .
Search for a Playwright: Gift ineenstone
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
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Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
One Good Deed a Day
Penelope
Passing Parade of Music
Freddy Martin Introduced These

O Reserved
© Dance Music from the Town HallAt Close of DayClose down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast session7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview8 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 With A Smile and A Song40. 0 The Orchestra of Alfredo Campoll10.15 Blithe Spirits ;

10.30 Sidney Torch at the Organ
beet doi

with Jackie Hunter and Dave
s

11. 0 Hal
nome? Orchestra11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations11.35 Presenting Barbara and Reg11.45 Oscar Rabin Rhythm12. 0 Lunch Music

12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-Houpfrom 2 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.
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2. ‘4 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember2.45 In the Russ Morgan Manner3. 0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Baldwin and Howard at the Piano
3.30 Variety Round-up4.0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Raymonde and his Band of Banjos5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill ; i
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of the
King and the Dumplings5.45 Harry’s Tavern Band
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Topical Tunes6.15 Rogers and Hart: ri ae Composers6.30 Freddy Martin and the Martin Men6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7.0 Your Music and Mine
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
1". Modulation to the Moderns: Alandy. 2 5 ;

7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Penelope.9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect9.32 On the Dance Floor
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.-------- ee

"Gems from Opera" is an attrac-
tively arranged programme featuring
popular excerpts from famous operas.
To-night at 7.45 2ZB will present a
selection of arias by world famous
artists.

Bd * *
The notable American song-writing
team, Rogers and Hart, were respon-
sible for many great musical shows,
and excerpts from their works will
be featured from 2ZA at 6.15 this
evening.

'Reggs
RADIO
REPAIRS

by
becarriedadt allcan EService

Allzadiq483EBegg8 ofradios are"collectedmakes i8 RadiosAllwork arefree: d
estimated efivere
Eontdo dectrieak_

a8 9Beggs8doBegg radiowelia8 The MUSICAL 8 ELECTRICAL CENTRE

10 Modern Branches CHARLES BEGG & Co: LTD
throughout Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch;
New Zealand. Dunedin; Palmerston North, Hamilton,

R.R.1 Nelson, Timaru, Oamaru; Invercargill:

out
repairs

guaranteed

repairs.


